RESULTATS, 28 MARS 2024

Rang NP° paire
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8
9
12
1
2
10
7
11

Joueurs
Anne Kaelin Crittin Eugene Pasquier
Farideh Hank

Roger Geismann Alain Droz

Fabienne Pasquier
Jean-Jacques Dousse Frangois Stockli
Solange Wijkstrom Danielle Cosandey
Sonia Martin Sylvia Pulver

Simone Schorderet Anne Lévy
Jean-Bernard Enderli Marita Enderli
Olivier Simioni

Heidi Fuhrer

Isabelle Meyer

Jean-Marc Métrailler
Anne-Lise Romanens

Michelle Deliege

MP
142.0
137.3
123.9
119.0
115.8
105.5
104.3
101.7

86.2
82.6
71.2

%
65.74
63.56
57.36
55.09
53.61
48.84
48.29
47.08
39.91
38.24
32.96
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/28/pair/4

	Résultats, 28 mars 2024

